
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero Name game jury president: ................................................................

Signature: ...........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

13 51 Total Team
3 8 9 Calderon Gabriel
3 9 1 Avila Domingo
9 75 Total Team
8 62 11 Guerra Eduardo

29 66 Total Team
6 9 1 Avila Domingo
3 8 16 Maclao Luis

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

12 30 Total Team
4 9 10 Delgado Gonzalez Raidel
3 9 14 Guillen Gato Yosnier
7 62 Total Team
6 47 7 Lopez Fernandez Pedro

19 45 Total Team
5 10 17 Gonzalez Toirac Raidel
7 15 14 Guillen Gato Yosnier

Best Scorer 13 35 1 Avila Domingo16 34 17 Gonzalez Toirac Raidel

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

29 70 Total Team
12 23 1 Avila Domingo
7 14 4 Cunnighman Jose
5 22 Total Team
2 6 14 Diaz Edward
1 4 1 Avila Domingo
3 54 Total Team
2 11 11 Guerra Eduardo
1 5 4 Cunnighman Jose

16 Total Team
53 146 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

39 63 Total Team
13 15 4 Sanchez Sierra Yadier
11 18 17 Gonzalez Toirac Raidel
9 37 Total Team
3 7 17 Gonzalez Toirac Raidel
2 2 12 Leal Hidalgo Yoandry
6 74 Total Team
3 13 10 Delgado Gonzalez Raidel
2 9 17 Gonzalez Toirac Raidel

21 Total Team
75 174 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PAN • Panama 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Avila Domingo
4 Cunnighman Jose
6 Zuniga Carlos
7 Angulo Horacio
8 De Toma Francisco
9 Calderon Gabriel

11 Guerra Eduardo
12 Vega Carlos
13 Herazo VictorL
14 Diaz Edward
15 Penzo Otto
16 Maclao Luis

L L L

13
8
4

5
3

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Jose A., Remon B. (PAN)
Wilbeto, Perez (PAN)

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Ferrer Delis Darien
4 Sanchez Sierra Yadier
5 Camejo Durruthy Osmany
7 Lopez Fernandez Pedro

10 Delgado Gonzalez Raidel
11 Gonzalez Nicolas Yosvany
12 Leal Hidalgo Yoandry
13 De la Torre Morell David
14 Guillen Gato YosnierL
17 Gonzalez Toirac Raidel

L L L

1
14
9
1

10

3

16

Coach:
Assistant:

Juan Carlos, Gala R. (CUB)
Victor, Garcia Campo (CUB)

Referees: Kirkwood Farquhason (BAR) & Humberto Salas (MEX)

CUB
PAN 0

3 25
14

25
21

25
18

75
53

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:23 0:24 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 25603/06/2007
Santo Domingo
Palacio de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 3:14  Total: 13:14
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
II Copa Panamericana Voleibol Masculina RD 2007
Preliminary Round


